
           2025/26 DAILY RHYTHM
                             Monday Discovery Days; Tuesday-Thursday Hybrid Learning Program
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MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

9:00-10:30

9:00-9:30

9:30-11:30

10:30-12:00

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:00 12:00-1:00

1:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:15-3:30

Arrival // Outdoor Free
Play

Arrival // Outdoor Free Play

Guided Academics

Nature Explorers
Science Lab

Lunch

Lunch/Free Play Outdoor Free Play // Dismissal

Enrichment Classes

Homeschooling any way you want!

Clean-up/Pack-up

Outdoor Free Play //
Dismissal


